
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 24.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicat

ion 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 3 R K MANGARAJ 
39001/20

24 

27.04.202

4 

ABLAPL/3771/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 
SURYA NARAYAN 

BEHERA 

40697/20

24 

02.05.202

4 
CONTC/965/2015 

GENER

AL 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

3 4 A SAHOO 
46790/20

24 

17.05.202

4 

WP(C)/4550/200

9 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

4 5 A NANDA 
47788/20

24 

20.05.202

4 

WP(C)/11724/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

5 1 S C MAKUP 
47880/20

24 

20.05.202

4 

WP(C)/3621/200

2 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

6 2 B R MOHANTY 
49262/20

24 

23.05.202

4 
CRLMC/79/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

7 3 C. R. NAYAK 
50194/20

24 

28.05.202

4 

WPC(OAC)/988/2

011 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

8 3 J.P KAR 
51134/20

24 

06.06.202

4 

CRLMC/5556/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

9 2 M.R BARIK 
51140/20

24 

06.06.202

4 

WPC(OAC)/145/2

019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 



10 118 S. K. BISWAL 
51177/20

24 

07.06.202

4 
OJC/321/1984 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

11 8 P.K. MEHER 
51312/20

24 

11.06.202

4 

CRLREV/249/200

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

12 9 J.R. NAYAK 
51319/20

24 

11.06.202

4 
CRLLP/29/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

13 5 P.K MOHANTY 
51335/20

24 

12.06.202

4 
CRLA/434/2017 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

14 11 S.S BISWAL 
51606/20

24 

19.06.202

4 
OJC/12419/2000 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

15 4 M.S. BEHERA 
51701/20

24 

19.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13344/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

16 27 TAPAN KU. NAYAK 
51831/20

24 

19.06.202

4 

WP(C)/8477/200

5 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

17 12 T. SWAIN 
51857/20

24 

19.06.202

4 

WP(C)/23070/20

12 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

18 0 ASIT KUMAR OTTA 
51884/20

24 

19.06.202

4 

ABLAPL/5975/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

19 0 
SIDHARTH PRASAD 

DAS 

51898/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/18323/20

22 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

20 0 KULDEEP MOHANTY 
51915/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

BLAPL/5689/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

21 4 
DILLIP KUMAR 

RAY 

51922/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13761/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

22 3 M. NAYAK 
51933/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13543/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-



22) 

23 2 S.R. SUBUDHI 
51988/20

24 

20.06.202

4 
CRLMP/837/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

24 3 J.K.MISHRA 2 
51999/20

24 

20.06.202

4 
CRLMP/856/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

25 72 P.K. MALLICK 
52024/20

24 

20.06.202

4 
WA/1193/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

26 2 B.K. SETHI 
52046/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12597/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

27 4 LAMBODOR ACHARI 
52111/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

CRLMC/2226/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

28 7 G.R. PATRA 
52131/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13230/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

29 4 B. SWAIN 
52187/20

24 

20.06.202

4 
RSA/338/2016 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

30 10 CHHABI RANA 
52204/20

24 

20.06.202

4 
RSA/108/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

31 4 SAHADEV BISWAL 
52320/20

24 

20.06.202

4 
CRLMC/406/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

32 3 B.P TANGA 
52376/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

ABLAPL/5970/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

33 0 SWATIREKHA JENA 
52414/20

24 

20.06.202

4 

CRLMC/1987/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

34 4 S.DAS 
52440/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13642/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

35 5 
DR PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI 

52448/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14268/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

1) 

36 3 PC DAS 
52452/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13965/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

37 3 P.C.DAS 
52465/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/4455/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

38 25 NIRANJAN ROUT 
52481/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/23200/20

13 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

26) 

39 3 T.K MOHANTY 
52490/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
OJC/351/1994 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

40 7 S MALLICK 
52493/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

CRLMP/1473/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

41 3 S. MISHRA 
52502/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
CMP/362/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

42 4 S. MISHRA 
52504/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13516/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

43 4 H.K. MOHANTA 
52519/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12592/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

44 8 P. BEHERA 
52521/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
CMP/465/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

45 10 P. BEHERA 
52522/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
CMP/461/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

46 3 S. MOHARANA 
52523/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
CMP/869/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

47 3 P.C. DAS 
52530/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13891/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

48 37 R.R.DAS 52532/20 21.06.202 WP(C)/35991/20 C.O. 
 

(Sea



24 4 23 t 

No-

15) 

49 3 R.R.DAS 
52533/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
CONTC/36/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

50 4 L.D. SAHU 
52536/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14062/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

51 5 L.D. SAHU 
52537/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14061/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

52 4 L.D. SAHU 
52538/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14063/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

53 4 L.D. SAHU 
52539/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14064/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

54 4 L.D. SAHU 
52540/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14065/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

55 4 L.D. SAHU 
52541/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14066/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

56 4 L.D. SAHU 
52542/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14067/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

57 4 L.D. SAHU 
52544/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14069/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

58 4 L.D. SAHU 
52545/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14070/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

59 4 L.D. SAHU 
52547/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14071/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

60 4 L.D. SAHU 
52549/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14072/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 



61 4 L.D. SAHU 
52550/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14073/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

62 0 
DIBYA PRAKASH 

MISHRA 

52551/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

BLAPL/5999/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

63 0 
DIBYA PRAKASH 

MISHRA 

52552/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

BLAPL/5632/202

4 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

64 0 PREETAM MISHRA 
52553/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

BLAPL/5976/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

65 0 
SIDHARTH PRASAD 

DAS 

52554/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
CRLMP/618/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

66 4 L.D. SAHU 
52556/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14074/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

67 4 L.D. SAHU 
52557/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14076/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

68 4 L.D. SAHU 
52558/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14078/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

69 4 L.D. SAHU 
52559/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14080/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

70 4 L.D. SAHU 
52560/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14081/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

71 4 L.D. SAHU 
52561/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14083/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

72 0 BIDYADHAR PANDA 
52562/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

CRLMC/1997/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

73 4 L.D. SAHU 
52563/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14087/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-



34) 

74 5 S. MOHARANA 
52564/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13322/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

75 4 P. BEHERA 
52565/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13323/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

76 3 P.C. DAS 
52567/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13896/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

77 4 ANITA PANDA 
52576/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

ABLAPL/4515/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

78 4 B.K. SWAIN 
52585/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/6942/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

79 5 D. BISWAL 
52598/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13793/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

80 5 D.K. MOHANTY 
52599/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/8989/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

81 4 H.K. MOHANTA 
52607/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

TRP(C)/439/202

3 
C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

82 4 
GAGAN KUMAR 

ROUT 

52630/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

BLAPL/5881/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

83 3 P.BEHERA 
52646/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12894/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

84 14 P.K. MISHRA 
52649/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/18608/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

85 3 A.K. DAY 
52664/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
FAO/199/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

86 3 A.K. DAS 
52666/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
FAO/445/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 



SEC. No-

8) 

87 2 A.K. DAS 
52668/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
FAO/456/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

88 3 A.K. DAS 
52675/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
FAO/447/2022 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

89 0 BENUDHAR SARANA 
52678/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/7130/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

90 0 
OM PRAKASH 

SARAN 

52684/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

CRLMC/1746/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

91 4 J.K. NAYAK 
52685/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
WP(C)/686/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

47) 

92 3 R.R.DAS 
52689/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/33579/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

93 3 S.K. RATH 
52690/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/9912/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

94 4 P. BEHERA 
52692/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
WA/2423/2023 C.O. 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

95 6 H.PAUL 
52694/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
WA/936/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

96 4 A.DASH 
52697/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13956/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

97 5 S.K. NAYAK 
52701/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
WA/2887/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

98 6 D.K.SAHU 
52709/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14230/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

99 2 R.R.DAS 52715/20 21.06.202 CONTC/4570/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



24 4 4 t 

No-

2) 

10

0 
3 N.R. BEHERA 

52718/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
MATA/391/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

10

1 
3 S.CH. DASH 

52719/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/4946/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

10

2 
4 B.K. MOHARANA 

52720/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/18323/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

10

3 
4 P.K. JENA 

52724/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14480/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

10

4 
5 D.K. SAHU 

52725/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14487/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

10

5 
4 D.K. SAHU 

52726/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14488/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

10

6 
4 N.R. BEHERA 

52727/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14488/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

10

7 
3 N.R. BEHERA 

52731/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/16429/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

10

8 
8 S.B. ROUT 

52732/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/6968/200

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

10

9 
2 S.CH. DASH 

52733/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12567/20

13 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

0 
4 A. PARIDA 

52735/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/14521/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

1 
2 P. PANDA 

52740/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/10009/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

33) 

11

2 
3 P. PANDA 

52741/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/10008/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

3 
3 B.K. PARDHI 

52742/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/37983/20

20 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

4 
7 G.R. PATRA 

52743/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13032/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

5 
7 G.R. PATRA 

52744/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13145/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

6 
3 RR DAS 

52747/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/19860/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

11

7 
3 R.K.SAHOO 

52749/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/1645/200

3 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

11

8 
5 D. BISWAL 

52751/20

24 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13826/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

11

9 
5 D. BISWAL 

52752/20

24 

21.06.202

4 
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